
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 559,997,663

 16,501,222

 1,483,857
 14,615,283

 16,105,729

 17,630,236

 394,035

 0

 1,458

 395,493

 11,178,285

 66,314,234

 10,076,039

 438,895

 352,623,620

 50,573,951

 62,118,962

 5,564,462

 1,721,632

 472,602,627

 10,565,868

 329,626 pounds of extract MAY 2011 438,895 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 18,517,551

 15,066,715
 1,507,136

 16,579,767

 359,192

 0

 895

 360,087

 11,034,557

 399,504,457

 62,684,555

 69,284,131

 4,903,020

 2,264,521

 76,115,769

 9,080,801

 396,737

 11,525,375

 635,759,366

 538,640,684

 16,939,854

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,589  5,916
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        Total Non-Grain products  87,395,036  97,118,682

 150,491 pounds of extract 396,737 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAY 2010
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 2,803,369,118

 74,474,582

 7,109,143
 65,517,924

 72,759,502

 81,253,886

 1,704,494

 63

 10,523

 1,715,080

 52,506,856

 346,726,296

 44,467,742

 1,699,181

 1,697,746,189

 282,931,982

 340,420,276

 31,323,312

 10,756,446

 2,363,178,205

 47,297,694

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 81,951,158

 66,810,080
 7,209,337

 74,142,627

 1,622,029

 27

 10,140

 1,632,196

 51,530,936

 1,776,283,019

 296,142,112

 303,980,882

 28,012,760

 10,455,915

 304,191,444

 34,927,873

 1,713,656

 53,977,391

 2,809,685,052

 2,414,874,688

 75,774,823

 132,435  123,210

 440,190,913  394,810,364
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


